
MECHANICAL DATA

FEATURES

Data Sheet No.  SESA-600-1C

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION

6 AMP ULTRAFAST RECOVERY DIODES
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MAXIMUM RATINGS & ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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PARAMETER (TEST CONDITIONS)
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Tel.:  (310) 767-1052    Fax:  (310) 767-7958

DIOTEC  ELECTRONICS  CORP

Gardena, CA 90248    U.S.A
18020 Hobart Blvd.,  Unit B

¾À¿ÂÁ�Ã�¾ÅÄÇÆ�È É�ÊÌËÍ
Ã[Í�ÎÅÏfÐ%ÐÀÑ%¾À¿)Ò	¾�ÓÊ

Color Band
Denotes
Cathode

LD (Dia)

BD (Dia)

LL

BL

LL

SERIES UFR600 - UFR608

Sym
In mm

Minimum Maximum

BL

BD

LL

LD

1.00

0.048

In mm

0.360

0.360

0.052

9.1

9.1

1.3

25.4

1.2

0.340 8.6

0.340 8.6

RoHS COMPLIANT



RATING & CHARACTERISTIC CURVES FOR SERIES UFR600 - UFR608

Data Sheet No.  SESA-600-2B
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6 AMP ULTRAFAST RECOVERY DIODES
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Tel.:  (310) 767-1052    Fax:  (310) 767-7958

DIOTEC   ELECTRONICS   CORP.

Gardena, CA 90248    U.S.A
18020 Hobart Blvd.,  Unit B


